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American Football Conference Conference

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Cuzzo 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 6-3 1769 1382 2285

(A) Must Be The Money 7 6 0 0.538 5-1 6-3 1640 1689 2125

(A) Da Bungles 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 4-5 1535 1695 1942

(A) Collado Island 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 2-7 1556 1762 2011

AFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Always Be Closing 9 3 1 0.731 3-3 6-3 2061 1537 2619

(A) Careless Whiskers 9 4 0 0.692 4-2 6-3 1801 1539 2240

(A) Barba Roja Ira 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 6-3 1742 1662 2190

(A) Celebrity Meatheads 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 5-4 1511 1618 1942

AFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Animated Sploose 8 5 0 0.615 5-1 7-2 1563 1492 2110

(A) The Governor 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 2-7 1419 1586 1937

(A) Pillshovelers 4 9 0 0.308 3-3 3-6 1383 1593 1834

(A) WatsInsanity! 2 11 0 0.154 2-4 2-7 1299 1615 1610

AFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(A) Bend The Knee 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 5-4 1566 1497 2041

(A) The League of Legends 7 6 0 0.538 2-4 4-5 1545 1576 1920

(A) Dickbag POS 6 7 0 0.462 4-2 5-4 1730 1598 2158

(A) Dream Warriors 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 3-6 1510 1744 1935

Total Points
(A) Always Be Closing 2619

(A) Cuzzo 2285

(A) Careless Whiskers 2240

(A) Barba Roja Ira 2190

(A) Dickbag POS 2158

(A) Must Be The Money 2125

(A) Animated Sploose 2110

(A) Bend The Knee 2041

(A) Collado Island 2011

(A) Da Bungles 1942

(A) Celebrity Meatheads 1942

(A) The Governor 1937

(A) Dream Warriors 1935

(A) The League of Legends 1920

(A) Pillshovelers 1834

(A) WatsInsanity! 1610
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National Football Conference Conference

NFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Burning Sensations 7 6 0 0.538 3-3 5-4 1753 1784 2264

(N) Amish Ewoks 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 6-3 1682 1577 2222

(N) Winning Isnt Everything 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 3-6 1715 1663 2171

(N) GoodFellas 5 8 0 0.385 3-3 4-5 1532 1752 1885

NFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) The 49er that stayed 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 7-2 1744 1637 2283

(N) Dirty Bird Gang 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 7-2 1629 1485 2085

(N) Glorious Buttchins 6 6 1 0.500 2-4 4-5 1336 1404 1850

(N) Team Side Boob 3 10 0 0.231 0-6 2-7 1294 1560 1703

NFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) CantStopTheFire 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 7-2 1831 1488 2366

(N) He Hate Me 10 3 0 0.769 5-1 7-2 1916 1660 2328

(N) American Ninja 5 8 0 0.385 1-5 2-7 1633 1755 2078

(N) celery and a rich dip 4 9 0 0.308 1-5 3-6 1444 1597 1982

NFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

(N) Buckeye Nutz 8 5 0 0.615 4-2 6-3 1395 1476 1864

(N) Butt Fumbles 7 6 0 0.538 5-1 5-4 1600 1462 2007

(N) Crackers 5 8 0 0.385 2-4 3-6 1491 1527 1828

(N) Kingpin 3 10 0 0.231 1-5 1-8 1300 1513 1683

Total Points
(N) CantStopTheFire 2366

(N) He Hate Me 2328

(N) The 49er that stayed 2283

(N) Burning Sensations 2264

(N) Amish Ewoks 2222

(N) Winning Isnt Everything 2171

(N) Dirty Bird Gang 2085

(N) American Ninja 2078

(N) Butt Fumbles 2007

(N) celery and a rich dip 1982

(N) GoodFellas 1885

(N) Buckeye Nutz 1864

(N) Glorious Buttchins 1850

(N) Crackers 1828

(N) Team Side Boob 1703

(N) Kingpin 1683

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Tiburon Fantasy Football League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 4 11:13pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


